Position

General Manager, Assistant
General Manager
Executive Assistant

Retired Annuitant

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$350,503
$269,114
$97,077
$50,354

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,203
$36,816
$22,911

$0



