Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$350,503	\$24,203
General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$269,114	\$36,816
Executive Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$97,077	\$22,911
Retired Annuitant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration	\$50,354	\$0